For sale

7 Sqft - 7954 Camino De Arriba, Rancho Santa Fe,
California, United States 92067

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map
Country:

State:

City:

Area:

For sale
190061597
$3,998,127

5

0

3

5

7 Sqft
2009

2.76 Acre

US
CA
Rancho Santa Fe

RANCHO SANTA FE

Features
<+ Swimming Pool:
4 Heating System:
</ Cooling System:
< Fence:
+ Pet Policy
< Fireplace:
+ Security:
. Patio:
+ Roof Deck:
</ Parking:

Below ground

Forced air unit

Central forced air

Full

Gated community, On
site guard

Covered, Patio, Patio
open, Porch - rear

Tile/clay



(92067)

Zipcode: 92067
Street: Camino De Arriba
Street Number: 7954
Floor Number: 0
Longitude: W118° 50' 22.7"
Latitude: N33° 3' 28.3"
Agent [nfo

Edward Chong
S 619-254-4207

edchong200@8gmail . com

Broker




